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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32
Scratch Side Pots   Game 1

Lane Enter
Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total

1 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
2 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
3 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
4 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
5 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567

6 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
7 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
8 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399
9 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536

10 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

11 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
12 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622
13 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
14 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
15 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483

16 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
17 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
18 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
19 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
20 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489

21 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
22 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
23 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
24 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646
25 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536

26 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452
27 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
28 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632
29 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
30 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466

31 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 2
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622
2 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
3 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
4 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
5 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452

6 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
7 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
8 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
9 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573

10 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643

11 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
12 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
13 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
14 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
15 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632

16 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
17 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
18 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399
19 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646
20 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

21 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
22 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
23 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567
24 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
25 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335

26 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
27 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
28 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
29 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
30 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369

31 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 3
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
2 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
3 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
4 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646
5 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567

6 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
7 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
8 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
9 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622

10 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399

11 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
12 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
13 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
14 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
15 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536

16 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452
17 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
18 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
19 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
20 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

21 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
22 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
23 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
24 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
25 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416

26 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
27 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632
28 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
29 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
30 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078

31 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 4
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
2 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
3 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
4 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
5 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

6 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
7 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
8 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
9 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632

10 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646

11 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
12 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622
13 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
14 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
15 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370

16 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
17 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
18 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
19 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
20 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643

21 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
22 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567
23 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
24 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
25 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490

26 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
27 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
28 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399
29 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
30 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452

31 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 5
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
2 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
3 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
4 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
5 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452

6 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
7 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646
8 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
9 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585

10 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632

11 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
12 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
13 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
14 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
15 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637

16 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
17 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
18 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
19 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
20 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567

21 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
22 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
23 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
24 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622
25 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

26 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
27 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
28 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
29 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
30 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399

31 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 6
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
2 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
3 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
4 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632
5 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646

6 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
7 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
8 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
9 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335

10 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622

11 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
12 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
13 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567
14 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
15 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399

16 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594
17 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
18 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452
19 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
20 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370

21 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
22 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569
23 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
24 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
25 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416

26 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
27 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
28 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
29 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
30 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394

31 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 7
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
2 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632
3 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569
4 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
5 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585

6 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
7 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
8 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656
9 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646

10 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567

11 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369
12 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
13 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
14 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
15 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622

16 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
17 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
18 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
19 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
20 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594

21 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489
22 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
23 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
24 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
25 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419

26 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399
27 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078
28 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366
29 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
30 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452

31 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
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Sunday     9:00 am Lanes 1 - 32

Scratch Side Pots   Game 8
Lane Enter

Name Num Ave -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- -7- -8- Total
1 Phil Vincze 2 195 194 181 201 234 231 170 238 259 1708
2 AJ Roche 4 200 148 182 159 208 207 216 255 257 1632
3 Cory Hersha 23 195 268 257 160 192 246 235 257 245 1860
4 Jason Utter 30 195 186 187 156 279 174 180 173 226 1561
5 Brian Rak 11 195 182 205 169 180 264 189 180 225 1594

6 Chuck Trennepohl 5 190 169 173 232 206 223 216 204 223 1646
7 Jordan Johnston 22 200 199 224 203 212 193 186 201 219 1637
8 Melissa Utter 29 175 148 154 203 183 176 142 170 218 1394
9 Joe Hutchings 27 200 201 171 174 221 168 178 239 217 1569

10 Ben Hill 17 195 211 208 235 244 151 179 211 217 1656

11 Aaron Phillips 9 200 218 160 222 181 176 193 203 214 1567
12 Shane Niles 16 175 144 191 180 192 228 157 169 205 1466
13 Chris Hartung 8 200 210 206 215 193 197 246 193 201 1661
14 Antonio Wilson 15 180 160 214 182 139 225 181 150 201 1452
15 Matt Roberts 26 180 174 196 166 151 172 158 151 198 1366

16 Chad Vendeville 25 200 197 263 206 201 169 201 191 194 1622
17 Bill Reeves 21 200 234 198 208 183 184 224 220 192 1643
18 Jim Artley 14 190 187 166 158 168 181 213 166 180 1419
19 Matt Farley 25 185 163 184 243 201 193 193 181 178 1536
20 Albert Giersberg 12 180 177 147 168 256 189 199 175 178 1489

21 Dennis Weatherman 29 190 192 218 126 212 155 209 194 177 1483
22 Travis Ruthruff 22 180 173 169 165 181 198 171 183 176 1416
23 Jim Stealy 6 180 233 160 194 204 214 174 234 172 1585
24 Brandon Baker 2 200 203 141 188 200 203 204 226 171 1536
25 Jerry Knowles 3 190 173 119 177 192 159 178 202 169 1369

26 Pete Senf 28 200 177 204 236 212 202 194 180 168 1573
27 Joe Buczynski 16 190 222 180 213 177 223 159 150 166 1490
28 Colin McDowell 18 180 155 142 169 199 223 180 137 165 1370
29 Bruce Burkett 23 175 207 179 205 150 147 191 159 161 1399
30 Raymond Chea 8 165 116 100 151 126 155 117 155 158 1078

31 Tyler Asbury 9 165 192 156 178 150 144 202 187 126 1335
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